LLISTAT DELS MUNICIPIS

MARESME (8)
Canet

Premia de Mar
Arenys de Mar
Masnou

Sant Pol de Mar
Argentona
Tiana

Vilassar de Dalt
TOTAL

VALLES

Valllés Oriental (9)
Sant Pere de Vilamajor
Sant Celoni

Les Franqueses del Vallés

Sant Antoni de Vilamajor
Cardedeu
Tagamanent

Santa Eulalia de Rongana
Santa Maria de Palautorder
Sant Esteve de Palautorder

TOTAL

Vallés Occidental (4)
Sant Cugat del Valles
Castellbisbal

Gallifa

Sentmenat

TOTAL

OSONA (36)

Santa Eugénia de Berga
Taradell

El Brull

Sant Pere de Torelld
Sant Viceng Torellé
Alpens

Vic

Sant Quirze Besora
Santa Maria Besora
Montesquiu

Sora

Vidra

I'Esquirol

Roda de Ter

Tona

Santa Eulalia de Riuprimer

Prats de Llucaneés
Lluca
Olost

Padré cor

13-D 11294
13-D 23038
13-D 12254
13-D 18559
13-D 4128
13-D 9382
13-D 6049
13-D 7211

91915
13-D 3098
13-D 13765
13-D 14018
13-D 4294
13-D 13021
13-D 246
13-D 5429
13-D 7034
13-D 1815

62720
13-D 59042
13-D 9280
13-D 179
13-D 6209

74710
OSONA
13-D 1931
13-D 4919
13-D 197
13-D 1990
13-D 1623
13-D 256
13-D 32154
13-D 1906
13-D 152
13-D 764
13-D 149
13-D 155
13-D 1907
13-D 4904
13-D 6355
13-D 844
13-D 2323
13-D 212
13-D 1039



Manlleu

Perafita

Malla

Tavérnoles

Colluspina

Muntanyola

Les Masies de Roda
Viladrau

Folgueroles
Calldetenes

Sant Hipolit de Voltrega
Seva

Les Masies de Voltrega
Sant Julia de Vilatorta
Gurb

Santa Cecilia de Voltrega
Sobremunt

TOTAL

BAGES (5)

Sallent

Callus

Navas

Castellbell i el Vilar

Sant Salvador de Guardiola

TOTAL

SOLSONES (2)
Solsona

Clariana de Cardener
TOTAL

BERGUEDA (2)
Berga
Puig-Reig
TOTAL

COMARQUES DE
PONENT (13)
Urgell

Tarrega
Castellsera
Agramunt

TOTAL

Pla Urgell

Linyola

El Palau d'Anglesola
Ivars d'Urgell
TOTAL

Segria
Alcarras
Corbins

13-D
13-D
13-D
13-D
13-D
13-D
13-D
13-D
13-D
13-D
13-D
13-D
13-D
13-D
13-D
13-D
13-D

99984

13-D
13-D
13-D
13-D

15767

13-D
13-D
7694

13-D
13-D
18468

13-D

13-D

13-D
19059

13-D

13-D

13-D
5594

13-D
13-D

16803
351
229
273
276
428
642
893

1695
1947
2858
2703
2596
2359
1903
165
83

6116
1406
5181
3064

7570
124

14663
3805

13340
1000
4719

2348
1718
1528

6172
1167



TOTAL

Garrigues

Les Borges Blanques
Arbeca

Juneda

Fulleda

TOTAL

Noguera
Ponts
TOTAL

TOTAL COMARQUES PON

COMARQUES GIRONINES

Pla de I'Estany
Banyoles
Porqueres

Palol de Revardit
Serinya

Sant Miquel de Campmajor

Camos

Cornella de Terri
Esponella
Crespia
Vilademuls
Fontcoberta
TOTAL

Garrotxa

Besalu
Argelaguer
Maia de Montcal
Ridaura

TOTAL

Selva

Santa Coloma.de Farners
Arbucies

Sils

TOTAL

Baix Emporda
Torroella de Montgri
Jafre

TOTAL

Gironés

Cassa de la Selva
Celra

Cervia de Ter
TOTAL

Alt Emporda

7339

13-D
13-D
13-D
13-D
10210

13-D
2354

44556

13-D
13-D
13-D
13-D
13-D
13-D
13-D
13-D
13-D
13-D
13-D
24366

13-D
13-D
13-D
13-D
3045

13-D

13-D

13-D
18824

13-D
13-D
9909

13-D

13-D

13-D
11797

5086
2142
2870

112

2354

14603
3533
385
914
208
602
1851
375
222
677
996

1967
353
347
378

9454
5408
3962

9543
366

7696
3402
699



La Jonquera 13-D

Roses 13-D
Palau de Santa Eulalia 13-D
TOTAL 18794
Ripollés

Ripoll 13-D
TOTAL 9574

TOTAL COMARQUES GIR( 96309

TARRAGONES, BAIX CAM

Baix Camp

Montbrié del.Camp 13-D
Almoster 13-D
TOTAL 2790
Conca de Barbera

Les Piles 13-D
TOTAL 193
Tarragonés

Constanti 13-D
TOTAL 5267
TOTAL COMARQUES 8250

PENEDES | GARRAF (4)

Alt Penedés

Vilafranca del Penedés 13-D
Sant Sadurni d'Anoia 13-D
TOTAL 40871

Baix Penedés

L'Arbog 13-D
TOTAL 4374
Garraf

Vilanova i.la Geltru 13-D
TOTAL 54322
TOTAL COMARQUES 99567
BAIX LLOBREGAT (1)

El Papiol 13-D
TOTAL 3180

TOTAL: 115 MUNICIPIS 623120

Padré continu
El padré és un registre de d
El padré és des de 1996 un

2623
16075
96

9574

1745

1045
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5267

31129
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54322
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